Jackson County School District

August 1-3, 2016

NO Students

Monday - Wednesday

2016-2017 Calendar

Teacher Workdays/Professional Development

August 4, 2016

Thursday

Students First Day/Lunchroom Opens

August 4, 5, 8, 2016

Thursday - Friday, Monday

Kindergarten Discovery

September 2, 2015 Friday 15t Nine Weeks Progress Reports
September 5, 2016 NO SCHOOL Monday Labor Day Holiday

October 6, 2016 Thursday End of 15t Nine Weeks

October 7, 2016 NO Students Friday Teacher Workday/Professional Development
October 13, 2016 Thursday 15t Nine Week Report Cards

November 8, 2016 Tuesday 24 Nine Weeks Progress Reports

November 21-25, 2016 NO SCHOOL Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Holidays

December 16, 2016 Friday 52)(/1 f%frzsf‘:uﬁi:riQNeeks & End of 15t Term — 60%
October 7 & December 19, 2016 Weather Make-Up Days 15t Term

December 19, 2016 - January 2, 2017 |[NO SCHOOL Christmas Holidays

January 3, 2017 NO Students Tuesday Teacher Workday/Professional Development
January 4, 2017 Wednesday School Resumes —2"d Term Begins

January 5, 2017 Thursday 24 Nine Week Report Cards

January 16, 2017 NO SCHOOL Monday Martin Luther King Holiday

February 3, 2017 Friday 34 Nine Weeks Progress Reports

February 27-28, March 1, 2017 NO SCHOOL \'\/"Vggﬂ?é'd;;es‘jay' Mardi Gras Holidays

March 10, 2017 Friday End of 3" Nine Weeks

March 13, 2017 NO Students Monday Teacher Workday/Professional Development
March 16, 2017 Thursday 34 Nine Week Report Cards

April 12, 2017 Wednesday 4 Nine Weeks Progress Reports

April 14-21, 2017

NO SCHOOL

Friday - Friday

Spring Break

May 19, 2017 Friday EAST CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION
May 24, 2017 Wednesday 52;/1 f%fréls‘:ul\ggﬁt\sNeeks & End of 2" Term — 60%
May 24, 2017 Wednesday VANCLEAVE HIGH SCHOOLGRADUATION
May 25, 2017 No Students Thursday Teacher Workday/Professional Development
March 13 & April 14, 2017 Weather Make-Up Days 2" Term

May 29, 2017 NO SCHOOL Monday Memorial Day Holiday

May 31, 2017 Wednesday 4t Nine Week Report Cards

Jackson County School District is Raising the Standard!




